
Landesmeisterschaft Standardpistole 2019
St Ingbert     in 13.April. 2019 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.60.10

Standardpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.04.2019 16:17 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dörsdorf 1 1530 Ringen 11 81 75 13

42 Lermen, Andreas 529

308 Scholl, Markus 518

220 Brewi, Alexander 483

2  103 Schützenverein Gut Schuß Dorf im Warndt 1516 Ringen 12 74 72 22

252 Heintz, Volker 539

81 Schmeer, Heike 497

64 Fazio, Carmelo 480

3  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell Eiweiler 1 1476 Ringen 2 71 76 23 8

41 Hilgert, Stefan 505

55 Klein, Christoph 504

56 Scherer, Udo 467

4  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1 1456 Ringen 2 61 78 29 10

138 Munz, Florian 514

309 Grub, Klaus 486

110 Werle, Hans-Joachim 456



Landesmeisterschaft Standardpistole 2019
St Ingbert     in 13.April. 2019 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.60.10

Standardpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 13.04.2019 16:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 150Sek 3.S 4.S 20 Sek 5.S 6.S 10 Sek Gesamt

1 227 Müllenbach, Bernd  402 Schützenverein Gut Ziel Bilsd... 94 94 188 89 92 181 83 83 166 535

2 198 Regneri, Bernd  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 91 88 179 90 90 180 82 87 169 528

3 226 Emanuel, Marco  402 Schützenverein Gut Ziel Bilsd... 90 93 183 81 88 169 87 86 173 525

4 307 Luckenbill, Andreas  811 Schützenverein Tell Quiersch... 92 91 183 85 82 167 90 83 173 523

5 308 Scholl, Markus  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 96 90 186 86 84 170 89 73 162 518

6 137 Braun, Christian  201 Schützenverein Kimme und K... 87 84 171 89 86 175 90 81 171 517

7 138 Munz, Florian  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 90 92 182 89 88 177 73 82 155 514

8 164 Alsfasser, Sascha  515 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut O... 93 92 185 80 79 159 84 77 161 505

9 249 Goldbach, Matthias  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 90 93 183 81 81 162 70 83 153 498
10 220 Brewi, Alexander  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 85 76 161 78 80 158 84 80 164 483
11 132 Heinen, Reinhold  409 Schützenverein St. Hub. Ens... 89 86 175 71 75 146 76 78 154 475
12 208 Schwind, Stefan  103 Schützenverein Gut Schuß D... 85 80 165 75 72 147 69 76 145 457
13 245 Blass, Pascal  408 Schützenverein St. Hub. Elm 82 81 163 71 65 136 69 82 151 450
14 318 Rosche, Armin  409 Schützenverein St. Hub. Ens... 80 78 158 77 66 143 59 57 116 417
15 314 Karst, Bärbel  310 SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffwei.. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem
15 212 Molitor, Sascha  525 Schützenverein Tell Urexweiler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abgem

15 215 Schneider, Erich  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem



Landesmeisterschaft Standardpistole 2019
St Ingbert     in 13.April. 2019 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.60.14

Standardpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 13.04.2019 16:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S 150Sek 3.S 4.S 20 Sek 5.S 6.S 10 Sek Gesamt

1 252 Heintz, Volker  103 Schützenverein Gut Schuß D... 93 83 176 93 93 186 88 89 177 539

2 42 Lermen, Andreas  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dö... 90 95 185 87 89 176 84 84 168 529

3 40 Gillen, Christof  504 Schützenverein Gute Laune ... 92 94 186 85 89 174 86 80 166 526

4 41 Hilgert, Stefan  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 92 88 180 81 86 167 77 81 158 505

5 55 Klein, Christoph  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 87 90 177 69 86 155 87 85 172 504

6 246 Salo, Gerhard  402 Schützenverein Gut Ziel Bilsd... 88 85 173 82 82 164 83 80 163 500

7 310 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 87 81 168 81 87 168 74 89 163 499

8 81 Schmeer, Heike  103 Schützenverein Gut Schuß D... 93 82 175 84 86 170 81 71 152 497

9 53 Schuh, Jürgen  904 Schützengilde St. Seb. Lockw... 83 84 167 78 85 163 81 85 166 496
10 130 Gemmel, Alfons  501 Schützenverein Tell Alsweiler 84 95 179 87 85 172 76 66 142 493
11 253 Keller, Karsten  114 Schützenverein Ruhig Blut Lu... 93 80 173 71 88 159 80 76 156 488
12 309 Grub, Klaus  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 83 80 163 75 76 151 87 85 172 486
13 64 Fazio, Carmelo  103 Schützenverein Gut Schuß D... 84 86 170 72 82 154 75 81 156 480
14 56 Scherer, Udo  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 86 86 172 79 74 153 63 79 142 467
15 247 Bollbach, Burkhard  402 Schützenverein Gut Ziel Bilsd... 73 88 161 85 71 156 76 73 149 466
16 109 Bogner, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 90 90 180 80 79 159 46 73 119 458
17 110 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 81 84 165 66 84 150 64 77 141 456
18 311 Nikolaus, Peter  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 79 79 158 65 84 149 67 75 142 449
19 100 König, Gerd  701 Schützenverein Wilhelm Tell ... 80 85 165 80 65 145 60 64 124 434
20 175 Berendes, Torsten  404 Schützengilde St. Hub. Diefflen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

nicht Angetreten

20 317 Staudt, Jürgen  404 Schützengilde St. Hub. Diefflen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem

20 319 Wagner, Klaus  427 SV Freischütz Schaffhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abgem


